
Show Results for Cold Spring Farm on 09/06/25 
at Arena, Maple City, MI 

Producer: 3190 Cold Spring Farm, Show Date: 09/06/25 
Contact: Rachel Rice 231-715-8128 

Location: , Maple City, MI 
 

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in NBHA Open 
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   950.00, Rider count = 24 

1D Time = 18.213, Placings =  5, Pool = $  332.50 
2D Time = 18.713, Placings =  6, Pool = $  285.00 
3D Time = 19.213, Placings =  9, Pool = $  190.00 
4D Time = 20.213, Placings =  2, Pool = $  142.50 

Not Placed = 2 
 

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.213 $166.00              Leah Chrivia on Double Dealin Sonny       
   2nd 18.402 $100.00              Amanda Harthun on Fame In a Small Town    
   3rd 18.416 $ 67.00              Dena AuCoin on Midnight Beer Run          
   4th 18.488                      Gia Jenniches on Impress Me Greystone     
   5th 18.621                      Leah Chrivia on BT Sookies Toast          

                        
 
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.736 $143.00              Emma Bradford on Rocket                   
   2nd 18.845 $ 86.00              Anna Bradford on Jake                     
   3rd 18.868 $ 57.00              Gia Jenniches on Dee Best Mikado          
   4th 19.177                      Bella Wolf on Sixmoon Secret              
   5th 19.181                      Ellen Phillips on Sure Bet Im Foxy        
   6th 19.192                      Emily Bedell on Charge On Indy Dimmer     
 
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.268 $ 95.00              Barry Reed on This is Jane Fame           
   2nd 19.271 $ 57.00              Leah Chrivia on PR Playdouble 033         
   3rd 19.283 $ 38.00              Rachel Rice on Madame Galaxy              
   4th 19.312                      Paige Pomorski on Just Spark The Fire     
   5th 19.351                      Taylor Matin on Skip Away Windy           
   6th 19.406                      Eden Vanacker on Easy as Pie              
   7th 19.819                      Evangeline Rice on Yankee Enterprise      
   8th 20.052                      Eva Bradford on Reckless Charlie          
   9th 20.112                      Emily Bedell on Slews Gone Streakin       
 
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.745 $ 86.00              Amanda Harthun on Just Fishin Fame        
   2nd 22.138 $ 57.00              Tegan Elkins on Chex                      
N/T    400.000                     Lily Blough on RahRahFlitBoomBah          
N/T    400.000                     Genevieve Benvin on Khubla Khan           
 
                                                                                



 
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Youth 

 
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   137.50, Rider count = 5 

 
1D Time = 18.141, Placings =  2, Pool = $   89.38 
2D Time = 19.141, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00 
3D Time = 20.141, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.13 

Not Placed = 2 
 
                                                                                
 

1D Placings 
1st 18.141 $ 89.00              Gia Jenniches on Dee Best Mikado 
2nd 18.622                      Gia Jenniches on Impress Me Greystone 

 
3D Placings 

1st 24.618 $ 48.00              Charlotte Zeigler on Ace 
N/T    400.000                     Aly Dodson on Trigger 
N/T    400.000                     Genevieve Benvin on Khubla Khan 
 
                                                                                

 
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Teen 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   175.00, Rider count = 10 
 

1D Time = 18.736, Placings =  4, Pool = $   87.50 
2D Time = 19.736, Placings =  2, Pool = $   52.50 
3D Time = 20.736, Placings =  2, Pool = $   35.00 

Not Placed = 2 
 

1D Placings 
 
   1st 18.736 $ 88.00              Emma Bradford on Rocket                   
   2nd 18.845                      Anna Bradford on Jake                     
   3rd 19.192                      Emily Bedell on Charge On Indy Dimmer     
   4th 19.348                      Violet Dubord on Mango                    
 

2D Placings 
   1st 19.819 $ 53.00              Evangeline Rice on Yankee Enterprise      
   2nd 20.112                      Emily Bedell on Slews Gone Streakin       
 

3D Placings 
   1st 21.296 $ 35.00              Emily Bedell on Big Bootee Judy           
   2nd 21.537                      Kadance Marsh on Tweetys Taterchip        
N/T    400.000                     Violet Dubord on Glory                    
N/T    427.675                     Grace Thiessen on Ivy                     
 



     
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Prime 

 
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   182.50, Rider count = 11 

 
1D Time = 18.213, Placings =  5, Pool = $   91.25 
2D Time = 19.213, Placings =  5, Pool = $   54.75 
3D Time = 20.213, Placings =  1, Pool = $   36.50 

 
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.213 $ 55.00              Leah Chrivia on Double Dealin Sonny       
   2nd 18.416 $ 37.00              Dena AuCoin on Midnight Beer Run          
   3rd 18.621                      Leah Chrivia on BT Sookies Toast          
   4th 19.177                      Bella Wolf on Sixmoon Secret              
   5th 19.181                      Ellen Phillips on Sure Bet Im Foxy        
 
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 19.271 $ 33.00              Leah Chrivia on PR Playdouble 033         
   2nd 19.283 $ 22.00              Rachel Rice on Madame Galaxy              
   3rd 19.351                      Taylor Matin on Skip Away Windy           
   4th 19.406                      Eden Vanacker on Easy as Pie              
   5th 20.052                      Eva Bradford on Reckless Charlie          
 
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 21.148 $ 37.00              Tegan Elkins on Chex                      
 
                                                                                
 

ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Senior 
 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   107.50, Rider count = 1 
1D Time = 19.268, Placings =  1, Pool = $  107.50 
2D Time = 20.268, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00 
3D Time = 21.268, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00 

 
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.268 $108.00              Barry Reed on This is Jane Fame           
 


